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SPECIES 
American Robin 

Gray Catbird 

Northern Mockingbird 

Cedar Waxwing 

Northern Shrike 

Loggerhead Shrike 

European Starling 

Yellow-rumped Warbler 

N orthcm Cardinal 

Eastern Towhee 

American Tree Sparrow 

Field Sparrow 

Savannah Sparrow 

Fox Sparrow 

Song Sparrow 

Swamp Sparrow 

White-throated Sparrow 

White-crowned Sparrow 

Dark-eyed Junco 

Oregon form 

sparrow sp. 

Lapland Longspur 

Snow Bunting 

Red-winged Blackbird 

Eastern Meadowlark 

meadowlark sp. 

Rusty Blackbird 

Common Grackle 

Brown-headed Cowbird 

blackbird sp. 

Purple Finch 

House Finch 

Red Crossbill 

Common Redpoll 

Pine Siskin 

American Goldfinch 

House Sparrow 

Eurasian Tree Sparrow 

Total Species 

Total Individuals 

WTPN 
I 

14 

405 

42 

142 

19 

10 

18 

4 

185 

2 

20 

74 

35 

151 

41 

2220 

PRIN VANP 

8 

I 

168 1241 

38 149 

89 405 

2 16 

2 

I 2 

50 

225 513 

37 

32 

I 

8 

2 

Ill 44 

2 

21 22 

209 624 

39 52 

3314 5269 

Illinois '96 Christmas 

Northern 

SCHA SAVA CLIA PCIA DAIA 
I I I 5 

73 26 

I 

I 

287 935 803 2688 

144 10 219 !51 395 

877 82 471 429 925 

2 

II I 29 27 114 

4 4 32 

2 1 2 20 

I 8 

747 120 433 318 650 

2 

10 

50 3 

27 8 82 

2 55 457 

2 5 

I I 

5 3 50 

5 8 65 75 

140 

1 7 4 17 

69 120 330 he 401 he 

101 117 153 201 

1437 850 1326 1840 

42 20 67 60 73 

4849 433 8008 6016 L_18~C)6_ 

North/Central Counts 

Central 

ANDU MUlA MFRV FGPR CIIAM HMWD BLOM CLLK DECA CIDL PEOR CHAU TOTAL 

I 3 4 5 I 3 7 6 

I I 

I I 4 2 3 ' 

4 34 17 7 27 37 

18 

775 2647 953 1639 3113 183 472 1004 3437 1257 4459 638 

19hc I 8 I 2 

134 266 167 !53 417 38 121 185 !56 180 174 217 

2 2 

342 740 540 124 398 48 545 611 !52 283 107 530 

2 15hc 2 I 42 I 

1 2 1 

I 2 I I 

46 39 154 49 144 3 17 84 56 25 47 30 

I I 64 14 II 3 20 18 6 I 7 

2 5 30 II 50 21 18 26 23 19 3 

2 I 3 3 29 3 

351 703 975 493 605 267 394 430 he 200 534 548 553 

1 

26 9 3 147 I 677 10 

I 

1 I 2 7 43 2 200 2592 

I I 49hc 2 

3 6 

2 cw I 89 1 4 2 29 503 

18 5 522 4 1 8 26 45 10 

3 19 3 4 6 79 I 2 5 3 I 17 

20 185 94 73 419 41 108 12 47 29 97 3 

58 

I* 2* 7 

I 6 2 I 

46 128 254 70 154 16 69 67 73 142 72 195 

1287 2269 559 381 2942 317 308 1183 866 1266 1289 539 

45 he 365 

46 54 76 58 60 43 55 75 76 62 57 77 

4800 9525 261963 13713 11398 2246 7921 11679 10731 9289 18473 50813 
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